MEX- System Overview
PEOPLE AMBITION SYNERGY
Version  02.2016
3
0,01mm
Varia
 linear , t rre ,
Ø25,4  Ø33 mm

L1
L2
D
2 D
1
 ø51
Fig. Hydraulic quill-51-20-S424
S459 Coolant-
angle
Actuation screw hydraulic
expansion WS5 (6Nm max.)
Item number D1 D2 L11) L22) L3 L4 Nm3) Shank
shape
HP51-6-S424 51 6 40 30 160 145 6 HA
HP51-8-S424 51 8 40 30 160 145 17 HA
HP51-10-S424 51 10 40 37.5 160 145 38 HA
HP51-12-S424 51 12 40 37.5 160 145 60 HA,HB*,HE*
HP51-14-S424 51 14 55 52.5 160 145 120 HA,HB*,HE*
HP51-16-S424 51 16 55 52.5 160 145 155 HA,HB*,HE*
HP51-20-S424 51 20 55 52.5 160 145 260 HA,HB*,HE*
Inclusive S459 coolant-angle and quick clutch connection,
No clamping ring available
with shank tolerance h6
For shank shapes:

MEX- 73
MEX- 74
MEX- 75
MEX IN©turn 76
78
VHM-circular rod 78
70
6
ø28
D
 S420
Item number D
(mm)
S420-6 6
S420-8 8
S420-10 10
S420-12 12
S420-14 14
S420-16 16
S420-20 20
Fig. clamping ring S420-12
Intermediate sizes and special sizes available on demand!
wrench size 2
71
L
dD
MEX-
Item number D
(mm)
d L
RED20-3KM 192003000 F26762 20 3 54
RED20-4KM 192004000 F26762 20 4 54
RED20-5KM 192005000 F26762 20 5 54
RED20-6KM 192006000 F26762 20 6 54
RED20-7KM 192007000 F26762 20 7 54
RED20-8KM 192008000 F26762 20 8 54
RED20-10KM 20 10 53
RED20-12KM 20 12 53
RED20-14KM 20 14 53
RED20-16KM 20 16 53
RED20-18KM 20 18 53
Item number D
(mm)
d L
RED12-2KM 12 2 40
RED12-3KM 12 3 40
RED12-4KM 12 4 40
RED12-5KM 12 5 40
RED12-6KM 12 6 40
RED12-7KM 12 7 40
RED12-8KM 12 8 40
RED12-9KM 12 9 40
RED12-10KM 12 10 40
Fig. Red12-6KM
Intermediate sizes and special sizes available on demand!
Intermediate sizes and special sizes available on demand!
Item number D
(mm)
d L
RED16-3KM 16 3 50
RED16-4KM 16 4 50
RED16-5KM 16 5 50
RED16-6KM 16 6 50
RED16-8KM 16 8 50
RED16-10KM 16 10 50
RED16-12KM 16 12 50
Intermediate sizes and special sizes available on demand!
72
L
d
D
MEX-
Fig. Red12-6GD
Item number D
(mm)
d L
RED20-3GD 20 3 62
RED20-4GD 20 4 62
RED20-5GD 20 5 62
RED20-6GD 20 6 62
RED20-8GD 20 8 62
RED20-10GD 20 10 62
RED20-12GD 20 12 62
RED20-14GD 20 14 62
RED20-16GD 20 16 62
RED20-18GD 20 18 62
Intermediate sizes and special sizes available on demand!
Item number D
(mm)
d L
RED12-3GD 12 3 47
RED12-4GD 12 4 47
RED12-5GD 12 5 47
RED12-6GD 12 6 47
RED12-8GD 12 8 47
RED12-10GD 12 10 47
Intermediate sizes and special sizes available on demand!
Item number D
(mm)
d L
RED16-3GD 16 3 55
RED16-4GD 16 4 55
RED16-5GD 16 5 55
RED16-6GD 16 6 55
RED16-8GD 16 8 55
RED16-10GD 16 10 55
RED16-12GD 16 12 55
RED16-14GD 16 14 55
Intermediate sizes and special sizes available on demand!
73
MEX-
Item number D